DOMINO'S PIZZA ENTERPRISES LTD.

DOMINO'S PIZZA ENTERPRISES LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000DMPO

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
33.12 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: DMP
160.00
© -823%(297)
140.00
AU000000DMPO
DMP 120.00
Australian Securities
Exchange 100.00
AUD
Consumer Products
Stock 80.00
1,852 EUR
60.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
40.00

33.11 AUD (582)
33.12 AUD (143)
34.29 AUD
34.29 AUD
32.26 AUD
36.09 AUD
33.032787 AUD
1,494,498
49,379,858.60
26,199

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

586

Sy

-

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=269689568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000DMP0&ID_NOTATION=11948102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b7adb178126a591d48e98490be423cddd317376c89da40351d1a850fa6118bd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b017903cd30567dc&time=1721391637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41352c5d709c36593a6a03dd1563a9c86bae2fa3dcb5689e8d5cd651fd9a5fc7&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d226045b06ae94ab&time=1721391637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a90d2e7f76c2934ecd663308e21fdfb3899ebe19a5127a6e7c64b6ece5ff3a32&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=226708161cd0a9ae6&time=1721391637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=376b06d2aee423110df7682ddb676d714c7046be247bf8baca17c5de98a5c933&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47a8f457ec1da0243&time=1721391637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b78c539e0d227f4940116e47db9e3ee7120ed5d21aee1f156df9b6010a1413c8&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6737b982f797d92ee&time=1721391637&tool=RSC

DOMINO'S PIZZA ENTERPRISES LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
33.12 AUD
Difference O -823%(297)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000DMPO
Symbol DMP
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,852 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.11 AUD (582)
Ask (Ask size) 33.12 AUD (143)
Open 34.29 AUD
High 34.29 AUD
Low 32.26 AUD
Close (prev. day) 36.09 AUD
VWAP 33.032787 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,494,498
Trading volume 49,379,858.60
Number of trades 26,199
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -41.59% -32.76% -71.83%
Perf (abs.) -23.58 -16.14 -84.47
Beta 0.44 0.92 1.13
Volatility 62.45 49.34 47.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOMINO'S PIZZA ENTERPRISES LTD.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
08

2024/07/

Time

08:09

08:11

09:13

18:52

12:30

Price
(mio.)
20.00 EUR 0.00

20.80 EUR 0.00

20.00 EUR 0.00
23.10 USD 0.05

19.70 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

35.51 AUD (527,523
36.40 AUD (495,922
39.41 AUD (409,232
46.59 AUD (394,882
59.49 AUD (2024/01/02
32.26 AUD (2024/07/18
59.49 AUD (2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
32.26 AUD (2024/07/18)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11948102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182613368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14080682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14080682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567040

DOMINO'S PIZZA ENTERPRISES LTD.

18
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 33.12 AUD 49.38 26,199
Exchange 18
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DOMINO'S PIZZA ENTERPRISES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

&

Domino's

Contact Details
DOMINO S PIZZA ENTERPRISES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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